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87 592 453 aga [ Central Area [ Middle Area [ Outer Area [ Exclusive/Treehouse Area ] Westside Area
L] S04 - Village
. 4 595 l Accommodation Types A Adapted accommodation D Dog friendly accommodation l Speed
& Limit
| = B 3Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge Two Storey [ 3 Bedroom Executive Lodge
N 599 [0 4Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge Two Storey [Z] 1Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge
000) s 1 505 00 @ 4Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge Two Storey [H 2Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge
o Ko G ' M I 3Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge B 3 Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge
A 653 23 et 639 57008 602601 [] 2Bedroom Woodland Lodge [l 3Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge
% .Q KPS S &4 nlz ¢ [ 3Bedroom Woodland Lodge I 4 Bedroom New Style Executive Lodge
*a sy 40 [H 4Bedroom Woodland Lodge [l 4Bedroom Exclusive Games Lodge
& ‘- [ 2Bedroom New Style Woodland Lodge [] 4Bedroom Exclusive Games Lodge
&:ﬁxﬁ D™ [0 3Bedroom New Style Woodland Lodge B 4Bedroom Treehouse
o I 4 Bedroom New Style Woodland Lodge [ Apartments: Pinewoods 1-24 / Redwoods 25-60
[ 1Bedroom Executive Lodge
[ 5auare =3 minute walk (Tisis an approximate walking ime. Please llow exra time foryoungehicren) | [Plaza | [Village Square | [Sports Plaza | [AlLOther Destinations
L] E12 W ParcMarket E12 Bird Hide D8 @ Changing Places Unit C5 ® Starbucks c5 Activity Den D6
| Key | ==Bellaltalia & E12 W Starbucks E12 Falconry D8 Fitness Studio cs The Gym ca Adventure Golf D5
@ CarPark I Land Train Route Road Café Rouge E12 Subtropical Swimming Paradise E12 == Foresters' Inn E8 House of Games 2 cs Toilet with Baby Change Facilities ca Aerial Adventure/Aerial Tree Trekking D6
@@ Changing Places Unit @ Land Train Stop W Shops == Canopy Café and Bar E12 & The Store Room E12 Locked ina Room E8 Indoor Challenge Golf C5 @ Water Refill Station ca Aqua Sana Forest Spa a
% Children’s Outdoor Play Area @® First Aid Centre Spa Day Car Park @ Guest Services E12 Toilet with Baby Change Facilities E12 @ First Aid Centre E8 Indoor Climbing Adventure c5 Bandstand D5
& Children's Indoor Play Area = Mobility Bus Pick Up Point A Step-Access Lodge House of Games 1 E12 @ Treats E12 Nature Discovery Area D8 Indoor Tennis Courts cs The Boathouse E7
3 Cycle Parking © NoEntry I Steps == Huck’s American Bar and Grill & E12 & Water Refill Station E12  Pottery Painting Studio E8  Junior Segways ca Cycle Centre G13
#4 Cyclepath @ No Cycling A Steep Hill W Joules E12 Ranger's Lodge D8 Mini Bowling cs5 Den Building and Decorating E6
@ Dog Play Area « One Way System @ Water Refill Station W JustKids E12 Segway Experience D7 Outdoor Tennis Courts ca Mini Trek E5
@ Emergency Telephone [ Post Box == Las Iguanas & E12 == The Pancake House D7 == Rajinda Pradesh ca Outdoor Activity Centre s
:21Footpath == Restaurants Leisure Bowl E12 Toilet with Baby Change Facilities E8 ==Sports Café & cs Pony Rides D8
Target Centre G9



- ON MONDAY AND FRIDAY THIS SERVICE RUNS FROM 19.00 ONLY, STARTING AT THE PLAZA

TRAIN PLAZA VILLAGE SQUARE | SPORTS VALLEY WAY | HEAVEN'S GATE CASCADES SHEARWATER HILL GATE NOCKATT COPICE SPORTS PLAZA WILD FLOWER TARGET CENTRE PINE
T1 8.00 8.03 8.07 8.10 8.13 8.15 8.18 8.20 8.25 8.28 8.31 8.35
T2 8.20 8.23 8.27 8.30 8.33 8.35 8.38 8.40 8.45 8.48 8.51 8.55
T 8.40 8.43 8.47 8.50 8.53 8.55 8.58 9.00 9.05 9.08 9.1 9.15
T2 9.00 9.03 9.07 9.10 9.13 9.15 9.18 9.20 9.25 9.28 9.31 9.35
T 9.20 9.23 9.27 9.30 9.33 9.35 9.38 9.40 9.45 9.48 9.51 9.55
T2 9.40 9.43 9.47 9.50 9.53 9.55 9.58 10.00 10.05 10.08 10.11 10.15
T 10.00 10.03 10.07 10.10 10.13 10.15 10.18 10.20 10.25 10.28 10.31 10.35
T2 10.20 10.23 10.27 10.30 10.33 10.35 10.38 10.40 10.45 10.48 10.51 10.55
T 10.40 10.43 10.47 10.50 10.53 10.55 10.58 11.00 11.05 11.08 1.1 1.5
T2 11.00 11.03 11.07 11.10 1.3 11.15 1118 11.20 11.25 11.28 1.31 11.35
T 11.20 11.23 1.27 11.30 1.33 1.35 11.38 11.40 11.45 11.48 11.51 11.55
T2 11.40 11.43 1.47 11.50 11.53 11.55 11.58 12.00 12.05 12.08 121 12.15
T 12.00 12.03 12.07 12.10 1213 12.15 1218 12.20 12.25 12.28 12.31 12.35
T2 12.20 12.23 12.27 12.30 12.33 12.35 12.38 12.40 12.45 12.48 12.51 12.55
T 12.40 12.43 12.47 12.50 12.53 12.55 12.58 13.00 13.05 13.08 13.11 13.15
T2 13.00 13.03 13.07 13.10 13.13 13.15 13.18 13.20 13.25 13.28 13.31 13.35
T 13.20 13.23 13.27 13.30 13.33 13.35 13.38 13.40 13.45 13.48 13.51 13.55
T2 13.40 13.43 13.47 13.50 13.53 13.55 13.58 14.00 14.05 14.08 4.1 14.15
T 14.00 14.03 14.07 14.10 14.13 14.15 1418 14.20 14.25 14.28 14.31 14.35
T2 14.20 14.23 14.27 14.30 14.33 14.35 14.38 14.40 14.45 14.48 14.51 14.55
T 14.40 14.43 14.47 14.50 14.53 14.55 14.58 15.00 15.05 15.08 15.11 15.15
T2 15.00 15.03 15.07 15.10 1513 15.15 15.18 15.20 15.25 15.28 15.31 15.35
T 15.20 15.23 15.27 15.30 15.33 15.35 15.38 15.40 15.45 15.48 15.51 15.55
T2 15.40 15.43 15.47 15.50 15.53 15.55 15.58 16.00 16.05 16.08 16.11 16.15
T 16.00 16.03 16.07 16.10 16.13 16.15 16.18 16.20 16.25 16.28 16.31 16.35
T2 16.20 16.23 16.27 16.30 16.33 16.35 16.38 16.40 16.45 16.48 16.51 16.55
T 16.40 16.43 16.47 16.50 16.53 16.55 16.58 17.00 17.05 17.08 17.11 17.15
T2 17.00 17.03 17.07 17.10 17.13 17.15 17.18 17.20 17.25 17.28 17.31 17.35
T 17.20 17.23 17.27 17.30 17.33 17.35 17.38 17.40 17.45 17.48 17.51 17.55
T2 17.40 17.43 17.47 17.50 17.53 17.55 17.58 18.00 18.05 18.08 18.11 18.15
T 18.00 18.03 18.07 18.10 18.13 18.15 18.18 18.20 18.25 18.28 18.31 18.35
T2 18.20 18.23 18.27 18.30 18.33 18.35 18.38 18.40 18.45 18.48 18.51 18.55
T1 18.40 18.43 18.47 18.50 18.53 18.55 18.58 19.00 19.05 19.08 19.11 19.15
T2 19.00 19.03 19.07 19.10 19.13 19.15 19.18 19.20 19.25 19.28 19.31 19.35
T 19.20 19.23 19.27 19.30 19.33 19.35 19.38 19.40 19.45 19.48 19.51 19.55
T2 19.40 19.43 19.47 19.50 19.53 19.55 19.58 20.00 20.05 20.08 201 20.15
T 20.00 20.03 20.07 20.10 20.13 20.15 20.18 20.20 20.25 20.28 20.31 20.35
T2 20.20 20.23 20.27 20.30 20.33 20.35 20.38 20.40 20.45 20.48 20.51 20.55
T 20.40 20.43 20.47 20.50 20.53 20.55 20.58 21.00 21.05 21.08 21.1 21.15
T2 21.00 21.03 21.07 21.10 2113 21.15 2118 21.20 21.25 21.28 21.31 21.35
T 21.20 21.23 21.27 21.30 21.33 21.35 21.38 21.40 21.45 21.48 21.51 21.55
T2 21.40 21.43 21.47 21.50 21.53 21.55 21.58 22.00 22.05 22.08 22.1 22.15
T 22.00 22.03 22.07 22.10 2213 22.15 2218 22.20 22.25 22.28 22.31 22.35
T2 22.20 2223 22.27 22.30 22.33 22.35 22.38 22.40 22.45 22.48 22.51 22.55
T 22.40 22.43
T2 23.00 23.03




Longleat Forest Cycle Route Map
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Village
Speed
| Longleat Forest Cycle route map key | % [ 93-05 N
2.10 miles 17 minutes* f 1.30 miles 9 minutes [ 1.00 miles 7 minutes
Average times are based on travelling at a consistent speed of 8mph
*This route also has lots of hills for more of a challenge.
@% Looking for a challenge? .
"8 8 &% Follow the green*route @& Helmets are included
3 Combine the red and P .
(o] 1DS p for some fantastic views free of charge with every
LI green* routes fora A
. of the lake cycle hire
longer journey
| 1square = 3 minute walk (Thisis an approximate walking time. Please allow extra time for young children) | | Plaza | | Village Square | | Sports Plaza | | All Other Destinations
] i E12 W ParcMarket E12 Bird Hide D8 €@ Changing Places Unit C5 ® Starbucks c5 Activity Den D6
| Key | ==Bellaltalia & E12 W Starbucks E12 Falconry D8 Fitness Studio cs The Gym ca Adventure Golf D5
@ CarPark 1 Land Train Route Road == Café Rouge E12 Subtropical Swimming Paradise E12 == Foresters' Inn E8 House of Games 2 cs Toilet with Baby Change Facilities ca Aerial Adventure/Aerial Tree Trekking D6
@@ Changing Places Unit @ Land Train Stop W Shops == Canopy Café and Bar E12 & The Store Room E12 Locked ina Room E8 Indoor Challenge Golf C5 (@ Water Refill Station ca Aqua Sana Forest Spa [
% Children's Outdoor Play Area ® First Aid Centre [ Spa Day Car Park ® Guest Services E12 Toilet with Baby Change Facilities E12 @ First Aid Centre E8 Indoor Climbing Adventure c5 Bandstand D5
4 Children's Indoor Play Area = Mobility Bus Pick Up Point A Step-Access Lodge House of Games 1 E12 w Treats E12 Nature Discovery Area D8 Indoor Tennis Courts cs The Boathouse E7
Cycle Parking @ NoEntry X Steps == Huck's American Bar and Grill & E12 ( Water Refill Station E12 Pottery Painting Studio E8 Junior Segways ca Cycle Centre G13
#2 Cyclepath @ No Cycling A Steep Hill W Joules E12 Ranger's Lodge D8 Mini Bowling cs5 Den Building and Decorating E6
@® Dog Play Area « One Way System @ Water Refill Station W JustKids E12 Segway Experience D7 Outdoor Tennis Courts ca Mini Trek E5
B Emergency Telephone [ Post Box ==Laslguanas & E12 ==The Pancake House D7 ==Rajinda Pradesh ca Outdoor Activity Centre &l
22 Footpath == Restaurants Leisure Bowl E12 Toilet with Baby Change Facilities E8 ==SportsCafé & cs Pony Rides D8
Target Centre G9

Longleat 25.04.25



